o v kc wWwN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

City Manager

Police Officer

Chief Of Police

Arts And Recreation Director
Administrative Services Director

Community & Econ Devo Director

Public Works Director
Police Captain

Police Captain

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Chief Information Officer

Assistant City Attorney

Police Lieutenant
Assistant Public Works Director
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Public Works Manager
Police Sergeant

Public Works Manager
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant
Chief Building Official

Other Positions Held City

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Department

City Manager's/City Attorney's
Office

Police Department
Police Department
Arts + Recreation
Administrative Services

Community & Economic
Development

Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services

City Manager's/City Attorney's
Office

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Community & Economic
Development

Total Wages

$274,018

$264,742
$252,677
$251,052
$238,617
$237,221

$237,221
$236,256
$235,970
$214,742
$211,688
$205,969
$203,947

$199,563
$198,629
$192,599
$191,689
$190,920
$187,376
$182,534
$182,268
$180,907
$180,615
$179,664
$179,599
$179,526
$178,917
$175,979



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

37.

38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Planning Manager

Assistant City Manager

City Clerk

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Human Resources Manager

Police Officer

Principal Planner

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Housing Administrator

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Senior Civil Engineer

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Community & Economic

Development

City Manager's/City Attorney's

Office

City Manager's/City Attorney's

Office

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Human Resources

Police Department

Community & Economic

Development

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Community & Economic

Development

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Public Works

$174,156
$173,657
$173,605
$173,604
$173,505
$173,331
$167,194

$165,474

$163,333

$161,343
$161,197
$161,139
$159,748
$158,867
$158,768
$158,347
$157,350
$156,811
$156,631

$155,494
$154,327
$154,151
$153,670
$153,075

$153,017
$152,919
$151,878
$151,541



57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Police Officer
Police Officer

Communications & Community
Relations Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Assistant City Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Civil Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Plan Check Engineer

Plan Check Engineer

Plan Check Engineer

Police Officer

Plan Check Engineer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Traffic Engineer

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Police Department

City Manager's/City Attorney's
Office

Police Department
Police Department

City Manager's/City Attorney's
Office

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Police Department

Community & Economic
Development

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

$150,776
$150,300
$149,792

$149,553
$148,801
$148,362

$148,306
$148,245
$147,561
$147,175
$147,174
$146,932
$145,690

$145,690

$145,690

$145,076
$144,895

$143,855
$143,707
$143,126
$142,658
$141,183
$141,000
$139,858
$138,972
$138,943
$138,607



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Program Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer

Project Manager

Police Officer
Program Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Information Systems Analyst
Police Officer
Project Manager
Program Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer

Senior Planner

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Arts + Recreation
Police Department

Police Department

City Manager's/City Attorney's

Office

Police Department
Arts + Recreation
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Police Department
Public Works

Arts + Recreation
Police Department
Police Department

Community & Economic
Development

$138,375
$138,268
$138,102
$137,808
$137,622

$137,346
$137,103
$136,971
$136,430
$135,440
$135,381
$134,561
$134,195
$134,126
$134,021
$134,016
$132,333



