	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$274,018
2.	Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$264,742
3.	Chief Of Police		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$252,677
4.	Arts And Recreation Director		Walnut Creek	Arts + Recreation	\$251,052
5.	Administrative Services Director		Walnut Creek	Administrative Services	\$238,617
6.	Community & Econ Devo Director		Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$237,221
7.	Public Works Director		Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$237,221
8.	Police Captain		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$236,256
9.	Police Captain		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$235,970
10.	Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$214,742
11.	Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$211,688
12.	Chief Information Officer		Walnut Creek	Administrative Services	\$205,969
13.	Assistant City Attorney		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$203,947
14.	Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$199,563
15.	Assistant Public Works Director		Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$198,629
16.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$192,599
17.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$191,689
18.	Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$190,920
19.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$187,376
20.	Public Works Manager		Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$182,534
21.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$182,268
22.	Public Works Manager		Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$180,907
23.	Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$180,615
24.	Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$179,664
25.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$179,599
26.	Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$179,526
27.	Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$178,917
28.	Chief Building Official		Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$175,979

29.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$174,156
30.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,657
31.	Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,605
32.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,604
33.	Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,505
34.	Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,331
35.	Planning Manager	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$167,194
36.	Assistant City Manager	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$165,474
37.	City Clerk	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$163,333
38.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$161,343
39.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$161,197
40.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$161,139
41.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$159,748
42.	Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,867
43.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,768
44.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,347
45.	Human Resources Manager	Walnut Creek	Human Resources	\$157,350
46.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$156,811
47.	Principal Planner	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$156,631
48.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$155,494
49.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$154,327
50.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$154,151
51.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$153,670
52.	Housing Administrator	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$153,075
53.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$153,017
54.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$152,919
55.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$151,878
56.	Senior Civil Engineer	Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$151,541

57.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$150,776
58.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$150,300
59.	Communications & Community Relations Manager	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$149,792
60.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$149,553
61.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$148,801
62.	Assistant City Manager	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$148,362
63.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$148,306
64.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$148,245
65.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$147,561
66.	Senior Civil Engineer	Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$147,175
67.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$147,174
68.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$146,932
69.	Plan Check Engineer	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$145,690
70.	Plan Check Engineer	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$145,690
71.	Plan Check Engineer	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$145,690
72.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$145,076
73.	Plan Check Engineer	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$144,895
74.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$143,855
75.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$143,707
76.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$143,126
77.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$142,658
78.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$141,183
79.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$141,000
80.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$139,858
81.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$138,972
82.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$138,943
83.	Traffic Engineer	Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$138,607

84.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$138,375
85.	Program Manager	Walnut Creek	Arts + Recreation	\$138,268
86.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$138,102
87.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,808
88.	Project Manager	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$137,622
89.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,346
90.	Program Manager	Walnut Creek	Arts + Recreation	\$137,103
91.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$136,971
92.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$136,430
93.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$135,440
94.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Walnut Creek	Administrative Services	\$135,381
95.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$134,561
96.	Project Manager	Walnut Creek	Public Works	\$134,195
97.	Program Manager	Walnut Creek	Arts + Recreation	\$134,126
98.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$134,021
99.	Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$134,016
100.	Senior Planner	Walnut Creek	Community & Economic Development	\$132,333